1999
Ridgefield Golf Course

RATE SCHEDULE

748-7008
REGULAR RATES RESIDENT NONRESIDENT
18 Holos Weekday:. . i o i et 15.00 40.00
18 Holes Weekends and Holidays.............c......... 15.00 40.00

/.00

Late Play Weekdays Only—4:00...........ccccceuneunene 60 20.00
SENIOR AND JUNIOR RATES**
T8 Holes Weekday v i anins 10.00 20.00
Standard Rate Applies Weekends and Holidays
N Pei i s e b n i 5.00
BemeWw Pemit o nnahian s 2.00
Replacement Permit R 10.00

Riding Carts—18 Holes $24.00—9 Holes $12.00

**Seniors-62 and over — Juniors—under 18
All play is subject to golf course schedules.
Regular season (weather permitting) —April 1 to November 30.

A round of golf starts after the first tee shot unless negated by weather exceptions. The
maximum holes played in a round being 18.

Rain checks are notissued unless the golf course is declared closed for the day and the
player has not completed 9 holes.

We ask all players to familiarize themselves with the rules of the Ridgefield G.C.

The staff will be happy to explain the regulations as set forth by the Golf Committee.

PHOTO I.D. REQUIRED FOR RESIDENT RATES

MUST BE PRESENTED FOR EACH ROUND OF PLAY OR THE NON RESIDENT
RATE WILL BE CHARGED. A REFUND WILL BE GIVEN WHEN THE PERMIT IS
PRESENTED. NO EXCEPTIONS.

METAL SPIKED FOOTWEAR IS
PROHIBITED

Please turn over for Course Regulations



